

FITTINGS UNLIMITED, INC.

Adapter & Fitting Specialist

800-348-8467 www.myfui.com



Mission Statement

We support the quality of our customers... We believe in the value of our vendors... We respect the contributions of our employees...

Since 1985, Fittings Unlimited, Inc. has dedicated itself to providing customers with solutions that are second-to-none in the distribution of hydraulic fittings and adapters. Fittings Unlimited, Inc. is your World Class Connection for quality products, service, timely delivery and competitive pricing. Our 55,000 square foot warehouse located in Dallas, Texas and 49,000 additional square feet in Houston, Texas, Cleveland, Ohio, Salt Lake City, Utah and Ontario, Canada allow for superior service throughout the country. Fittings Unlimited, Inc. provides customers with a single source to purchase multiple product lines thus reducing their supplier base, freight costs and purchasing/accounting costs. Hours of operation are 7am - 6pm CST.

Henry Y. Shallcross President







Offering Domestic and International Products

Steel Adapters

Flareless Adapters

Steel Live Swivels

O-Ring Face Seal

Stainless Steel Adapters

Hose Protection

Bend King Tube Bender



Steel Adapters



Brass Fittings



Stainless Steel Adapters

Brass Fittings

Quick Connect

Staple Adapters

Flare-O Adapters

Hydraulic Tubing

Tubing Tools

International & Conversion

It is the policy of Fittings Unlimited, Inc. to maintain and improve our customer satisfaction by providing hydraulic and pneumatic fittings and accessories that consistently meet our customer's specified product and delivery requirements.



Cleveland, OH

Dallas, TX

Houston, TX

Salt Lake City, UT Ontario, Canada





Mining Adapters

Aluminum Adapters





International and Conversion Adapters

Live Swivels